

FEE SCHEDULE August 22, 2022

Infants (6 weeks – 18 months) Weekly	\$250.00	Sibling Di	scount \$225.	00	10%
Toddlers (18 months – 3 years)				
Weekly	\$232.00	Sibling Di	scount \$209.	00	10%
Pre-school					
Weekly	\$205.00	Sibling Di	scount \$185.	00	10%
Daily (2-3 Days)	\$51.00		\$46	.00	
School Age Program		Sibling Discount		Sibling Discount	
Weekly School Year/Summer	\$185.00	\$166.00			
Daily School Year/Summer	\$46.00	\$ 41.00			
		Additional Per Day			
AM & PM	\$111.00		22.00	\$17.00	
AM OR PM	\$82.00	\$75.00 \$	28.00	\$13.00	
2 Hour Delay	\$10.00				

Extra charges for school age children must be paid on the day of service

Sibling Discount (applied to the oldest child in the family)

Daily rate is only available for toilet-trained children over three years of age.

Enrollment Fee: *Due at the time of enrollment

First Child \$50.00 Second Child \$45.00 Third Child \$35.00

Registration Fee (per child) \$35.00*

Any child over three years of age and not toilet trained will be charged the toddler rate.

^{*}Registration Fee is charged annually and is due in the month of September of each year.